
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE H&H GENERAL 
CONTRACTORS, INC.

DOWNING CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

Item No. Description Unit Quantity Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid

1 MOBILIZATION L.S. 1 $300,000.00 $300,000.00 $400,000.00 $400,000.00 $417,000.00 $417,000.00

2 WATER CONTROL L.S. 1 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $16,500.00 $16,500.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00

3 TRAFFIC CONTROL L.S. 1 $70,000.00 $70,000.00 $55,000.00 $55,000.00 $45,000.00 $45,000.00

4 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK L.S. 1 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $39,000.00 $39,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

5 EXCAVATION C.Y. 38,610 $14.00 $540,540.00 $14.80 $571,428.00 $15.00 $579,150.00

6 BACKFILL C.Y. 18,805 $12.00 $225,660.00 $18.20 $342,251.00 $11.00 $206,855.00

7 CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH MATERIAL 
(CLSM)

C.Y. 6,753 $85.00 $574,005.00 $135.00 $911,655.00 $120.00 $810,360.00

8 FILTER MATERIAL C.Y. 902 $40.00 $36,080.00 $73.00 $65,846.00 $52.00 $46,904.00

9 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM L.S. 1 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $71,500.00 $71,500.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00

10 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MAJOR STRUCTURES C.Y. 1,255 $800.00 $1,004,000.00 $791.00 $992,705.00 $831.00 $1,042,905.00

11 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES C.Y. 238 $800.00 $190,400.00 $1,192.00 $283,696.00 $1,584.00 $376,992.00

12 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, GRATED CATCH 
BASIN

C.Y. 109 $800.00 $87,200.00 $1,059.00 $115,431.00 $1,687.00 $183,883.00

13 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, CONCRETED ROCK C.Y. 45 $250.00 $11,250.00 $330.00 $14,850.00 $175.00 $7,875.00

14 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, OUTLET CUTOFF 
WALL

L.F. 39 $65.00 $2,535.00 $251.00 $9,789.00 $295.00 $11,505.00

15 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, 4' CUTOFF WALL L.F. 445 $50.00 $22,250.00 $142.00 $63,190.00 $75.00 $33,375.00

16 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 2' CUTOFF WALL L.F. 1,110 $15.00 $16,650.00 $49.00 $54,390.00 $56.00 $62,160.00

17 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS C.Y. 115 $425.00 $48,875.00 $861.00 $99,015.00 $1,242.00 $142,830.00

18 TRANSITION STRUCTURE NO. 3 EACH 1 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $20,677.00 $20,677.00 $27,800.00 $27,800.00

19 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 2 EACH 6 $3,200.00 $19,200.00 $2,237.00 $13,422.00 $3,500.00 $21,000.00

20 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 4 EACH 56 $1,500.00 $84,000.00 $1,137.00 $63,672.00 $2,150.00 $120,400.00

21 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 6 EACH 1 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $16,100.00 $16,100.00 $24,000.00 $24,000.00

22 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 7 EACH 1 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $14,300.00 $14,300.00 $13,000.00 $13,000.00
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ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE LEATHERWOOD 
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION 
CO., INC. dba FERREIRA 

COASTAL CONSTRU

Item No. Description Unit Quantity Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid

1 MOBILIZATION L.S. 1 $300,000.00 $300,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $422,275.00 $422,275.00

2 WATER CONTROL L.S. 1 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $37,160.00 $37,160.00

3 TRAFFIC CONTROL L.S. 1 $70,000.00 $70,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $21,860.00 $21,860.00

4 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK L.S. 1 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $312,000.00 $312,000.00 $20,665.00 $20,665.00

5 EXCAVATION C.Y. 38,610 $14.00 $540,540.00 $20.00 $772,200.00 $16.00 $617,760.00

6 BACKFILL C.Y. 18,805 $12.00 $225,660.00 $11.00 $206,855.00 $3.00 $56,415.00

7 CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH MATERIAL 
(CLSM)

C.Y. 6,753 $85.00 $574,005.00 $115.00 $776,595.00 $113.00 $763,089.00

8 FILTER MATERIAL C.Y. 902 $40.00 $36,080.00 $61.00 $55,022.00 $33.00 $29,766.00

9 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM L.S. 1 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $83,300.00 $83,300.00

10 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MAJOR STRUCTURES C.Y. 1,255 $800.00 $1,004,000.00 $850.00 $1,066,750.00 $800.00 $1,004,000.00

11 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES C.Y. 238 $800.00 $190,400.00 $1,600.00 $380,800.00 $1,399.00 $332,962.00

12 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, GRATED CATCH 
BASIN

C.Y. 109 $800.00 $87,200.00 $1,500.00 $163,500.00 $1,445.00 $157,505.00

13 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, CONCRETED ROCK C.Y. 45 $250.00 $11,250.00 $270.00 $12,150.00 $362.00 $16,290.00

14 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, OUTLET CUTOFF 
WALL

L.F. 39 $65.00 $2,535.00 $115.00 $4,485.00 $148.00 $5,772.00

15 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, 4' CUTOFF WALL L.F. 445 $50.00 $22,250.00 $105.00 $46,725.00 $124.00 $55,180.00

16 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 2' CUTOFF WALL L.F. 1,110 $15.00 $16,650.00 $60.00 $66,600.00 $55.00 $61,050.00

17 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS C.Y. 115 $425.00 $48,875.00 $1,900.00 $218,500.00 $500.00 $57,500.00

18 TRANSITION STRUCTURE NO. 3 EACH 1 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $24,100.00 $24,100.00 $23,440.00 $23,440.00

19 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 2 EACH 6 $3,200.00 $19,200.00 $4,850.00 $29,100.00 $7,795.00 $46,770.00

20 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 4 EACH 56 $1,500.00 $84,000.00 $3,550.00 $198,800.00 $4,036.00 $226,016.00

21 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 6 EACH 1 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $32,100.00 $32,100.00 $33,433.00 $33,433.00

22 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 7 EACH 1 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $11,000.00 $11,000.00 $13,700.00 $13,700.00
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ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE WEKA, INC. SUKUT CONSTRUCTION, LLC

Item No. Description Unit Quantity Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid

1 MOBILIZATION L.S. 1 $300,000.00 $300,000.00 $359,271.00 $359,271.00 $819,996.00 $819,996.00

2 WATER CONTROL L.S. 1 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00

3 TRAFFIC CONTROL L.S. 1 $70,000.00 $70,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $277,000.00 $277,000.00

4 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK L.S. 1 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $105,000.00 $105,000.00

5 EXCAVATION C.Y. 38,610 $14.00 $540,540.00 $8.00 $308,880.00 $6.50 $250,965.00

6 BACKFILL C.Y. 18,805 $12.00 $225,660.00 $8.00 $150,440.00 $4.00 $75,220.00

7 CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH MATERIAL 
(CLSM)

C.Y. 6,753 $85.00 $574,005.00 $130.00 $877,890.00 $124.00 $837,372.00

8 FILTER MATERIAL C.Y. 902 $40.00 $36,080.00 $60.00 $54,120.00 $46.00 $41,492.00

9 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM L.S. 1 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $88,690.00 $88,690.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00

10 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MAJOR STRUCTURES C.Y. 1,255 $800.00 $1,004,000.00 $800.00 $1,004,000.00 $560.00 $702,800.00

11 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES C.Y. 238 $800.00 $190,400.00 $1,600.00 $380,800.00 $1,700.00 $404,600.00

12 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, GRATED CATCH 
BASIN

C.Y. 109 $800.00 $87,200.00 $1,800.00 $196,200.00 $970.00 $105,730.00

13 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, CONCRETED ROCK C.Y. 45 $250.00 $11,250.00 $200.00 $9,000.00 $195.00 $8,775.00

14 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, OUTLET CUTOFF 
WALL

L.F. 39 $65.00 $2,535.00 $140.00 $5,460.00 $307.00 $11,973.00

15 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, 4' CUTOFF WALL L.F. 445 $50.00 $22,250.00 $119.00 $52,955.00 $107.00 $47,615.00

16 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 2' CUTOFF WALL L.F. 1,110 $15.00 $16,650.00 $55.00 $61,050.00 $56.00 $62,160.00

17 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS C.Y. 115 $425.00 $48,875.00 $650.00 $74,750.00 $600.00 $69,000.00

18 TRANSITION STRUCTURE NO. 3 EACH 1 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $18,500.00 $18,500.00 $28,700.00 $28,700.00

19 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 2 EACH 6 $3,200.00 $19,200.00 $5,700.00 $34,200.00 $1,900.00 $11,400.00

20 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 4 EACH 56 $1,500.00 $84,000.00 $4,500.00 $252,000.00 $860.00 $48,160.00

21 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 6 EACH 1 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $32,000.00 $32,000.00 $27,000.00 $27,000.00

22 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 7 EACH 1 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $13,000.00 $13,000.00 $4,300.00 $4,300.00
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ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE BOUDREAU PIPELINE 
CORPORATION

KEC ENGINEERING

Item No. Description Unit Quantity Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid

1 MOBILIZATION L.S. 1 $300,000.00 $300,000.00 $227,000.00 $227,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00

2 WATER CONTROL L.S. 1 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $55,000.00 $55,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

3 TRAFFIC CONTROL L.S. 1 $70,000.00 $70,000.00 $223,000.00 $223,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00

4 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK L.S. 1 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $69,000.00 $69,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00

5 EXCAVATION C.Y. 38,610 $14.00 $540,540.00 $24.50 $945,945.00 $17.70 $683,397.00

6 BACKFILL C.Y. 18,805 $12.00 $225,660.00 $14.00 $263,270.00 $27.40 $515,257.00

7 CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH MATERIAL 
(CLSM)

C.Y. 6,753 $85.00 $574,005.00 $127.00 $857,631.00 $165.00 $1,114,245.00

8 FILTER MATERIAL C.Y. 902 $40.00 $36,080.00 $41.00 $36,982.00 $45.00 $40,590.00

9 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM L.S. 1 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $146,000.00 $146,000.00 $155,000.00 $155,000.00

10 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MAJOR STRUCTURES C.Y. 1,255 $800.00 $1,004,000.00 $840.00 $1,054,200.00 $1,110.00 $1,393,050.00

11 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES C.Y. 238 $800.00 $190,400.00 $1,420.00 $337,960.00 $1,990.00 $473,620.00

12 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, GRATED CATCH 
BASIN

C.Y. 109 $800.00 $87,200.00 $1,650.00 $179,850.00 $2,800.00 $305,200.00

13 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, CONCRETED ROCK C.Y. 45 $250.00 $11,250.00 $306.00 $13,770.00 $230.00 $10,350.00

14 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, OUTLET CUTOFF 
WALL

L.F. 39 $65.00 $2,535.00 $277.00 $10,803.00 $215.00 $8,385.00

15 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, 4' CUTOFF WALL L.F. 445 $50.00 $22,250.00 $65.00 $28,925.00 $75.00 $33,375.00

16 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 2' CUTOFF WALL L.F. 1,110 $15.00 $16,650.00 $48.00 $53,280.00 $47.00 $52,170.00

17 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS C.Y. 115 $425.00 $48,875.00 $1,170.00 $134,550.00 $800.00 $92,000.00

18 TRANSITION STRUCTURE NO. 3 EACH 1 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $20,800.00 $20,800.00 $19,000.00 $19,000.00

19 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 2 EACH 6 $3,200.00 $19,200.00 $1,920.00 $11,520.00 $2,850.00 $17,100.00

20 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 4 EACH 56 $1,500.00 $84,000.00 $2,000.00 $112,000.00 $840.00 $47,040.00

21 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 6 EACH 1 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $17,200.00 $17,200.00 $33,000.00 $33,000.00

22 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 7 EACH 1 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $9,700.00 $9,700.00 $19,000.00 $19,000.00
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ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE GRIFFITH COMPANY

Item No. Description Unit Quantity Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid

1 MOBILIZATION L.S. 1 $300,000.00 $300,000.00 $584,000.38 $584,000.38

2 WATER CONTROL L.S. 1 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $25,300.00 $25,300.00

3 TRAFFIC CONTROL L.S. 1 $70,000.00 $70,000.00 $151,000.00 $151,000.00

4 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK L.S. 1 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $11,445.00 $11,445.00

5 EXCAVATION C.Y. 38,610 $14.00 $540,540.00 $16.00 $617,760.00

6 BACKFILL C.Y. 18,805 $12.00 $225,660.00 $16.25 $305,581.25

7 CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH MATERIAL 
(CLSM)

C.Y. 6,753 $85.00 $574,005.00 $115.00 $776,595.00

8 FILTER MATERIAL C.Y. 902 $40.00 $36,080.00 $40.00 $36,080.00

9 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM L.S. 1 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $195,500.00 $195,500.00

10 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MAJOR STRUCTURES C.Y. 1,255 $800.00 $1,004,000.00 $852.00 $1,069,260.00

11 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES C.Y. 238 $800.00 $190,400.00 $1,851.00 $440,538.00

12 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, GRATED CATCH 
BASIN

C.Y. 109 $800.00 $87,200.00 $2,260.00 $246,340.00

13 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, CONCRETED ROCK C.Y. 45 $250.00 $11,250.00 $325.00 $14,625.00

14 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, OUTLET CUTOFF 
WALL

L.F. 39 $65.00 $2,535.00 $103.00 $4,017.00

15 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, 4' CUTOFF WALL L.F. 445 $50.00 $22,250.00 $103.00 $45,835.00

16 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 2' CUTOFF WALL L.F. 1,110 $15.00 $16,650.00 $52.00 $57,720.00

17 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS C.Y. 115 $425.00 $48,875.00 $492.00 $56,580.00

18 TRANSITION STRUCTURE NO. 3 EACH 1 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $34,552.00 $34,552.00

19 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 2 EACH 6 $3,200.00 $19,200.00 $5,258.00 $31,548.00

20 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 4 EACH 56 $1,500.00 $84,000.00 $4,260.00 $238,560.00

21 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 6 EACH 1 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $29,996.00 $29,996.00

22 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 7 EACH 1 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $9,410.00 $9,410.00
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ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE H&H GENERAL 
CONTRACTORS, INC.

DOWNING CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

Item No. Description Unit Quantity Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid

23 MANHOLE NO. 1 EACH 7 $5,000.00 $35,000.00 $9,585.00 $67,095.00 $7,000.00 $49,000.00

24 MANHOLE NO. 2 EACH 14 $5,000.00 $70,000.00 $8,643.00 $121,002.00 $15,000.00 $210,000.00

25 MANHOLE NO. 4 EACH 5 $7,000.00 $35,000.00 $16,500.00 $82,500.00 $26,000.00 $130,000.00

26 MANHOLE NO. 2 WITH SAFETY LEDGE EACH 1 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $14,500.00 $14,500.00 $28,000.00 $28,000.00

27 MODIFIED MANHOLE NO. 1 EACH 1 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $10,500.00 $10,500.00 $8,800.00 $8,800.00

28 24" RCP, CLASS II L.F. 135 $70.00 $9,450.00 $230.00 $31,050.00 $169.00 $22,815.00

29 18" RCP, CLASS IV L.F. 491 $65.00 $31,915.00 $137.00 $67,267.00 $148.00 $72,668.00

30 24" RCP, CLASS IV L.F. 1,386 $70.00 $97,020.00 $95.50 $132,363.00 $138.00 $191,268.00

31 30" RCP, CLASS IV L.F. 12 $250.00 $3,000.00 $495.00 $5,940.00 $231.00 $2,772.00

32 72" RCP, 1000D L.F. 1,265 $315.00 $398,475.00 $272.00 $344,080.00 $312.00 $394,680.00

33 78" RCP, 1000D L.F. 210 $450.00 $94,500.00 $360.00 $75,600.00 $409.00 $85,890.00

34 36" RCP, 1350D L.F. 430 $105.00 $45,150.00 $363.00 $156,090.00 $175.00 $75,250.00

35 48" RCP, 1350D L.F. 205 $175.00 $35,875.00 $187.00 $38,335.00 $228.00 $46,740.00

36 54" RCP, 1350D L.F. 2,020 $150.00 $303,000.00 $177.00 $357,540.00 $247.00 $498,940.00

37 78" RCP, 1350D L.F. 1,290 $350.00 $451,500.00 $349.00 $450,210.00 $392.00 $505,680.00

38 84" RCP, 1350D L.F. 1,425 $385.00 $548,625.00 $355.00 $505,875.00 $395.00 $562,875.00

39 AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2 C.Y. 1,210 $50.00 $60,500.00 $73.00 $88,330.00 $105.00 $127,050.00

40 HOT MIX ASPHALT (HMA) TONS 2,175 $105.00 $228,375.00 $60.00 $130,500.00 $138.00 $300,150.00

41 TEMPORARY RESURFACING TONS 815 $110.00 $89,650.00 $115.00 $93,725.00 $134.00 $109,210.00

42 ASPHALT CONCRETE GRINDING S.F. 80,270 $0.75 $60,202.50 $0.30 $24,081.00 $0.22 $17,659.40

43 FOG SEALING S.F. 89,500 $0.50 $44,750.00 $0.10 $8,950.00 $0.09 $8,055.00

44 HOT MIX ASPHALT (HMA) DIKE L.F. 2,055 $10.00 $20,550.00 $7.00 $14,385.00 $20.00 $41,100.00

45 6-FOOT CHAIN LINK FENCE L.F. 255 $25.00 $6,375.00 $35.00 $8,925.00 $66.00 $16,830.00
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ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE LEATHERWOOD 
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION 
CO., INC. dba FERREIRA 

COASTAL CONSTRU

Item No. Description Unit Quantity Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid

23 MANHOLE NO. 1 EACH 7 $5,000.00 $35,000.00 $8,300.00 $58,100.00 $11,666.00 $81,662.00

24 MANHOLE NO. 2 EACH 14 $5,000.00 $70,000.00 $11,300.00 $158,200.00 $12,686.00 $177,604.00

25 MANHOLE NO. 4 EACH 5 $7,000.00 $35,000.00 $23,400.00 $117,000.00 $22,222.00 $111,110.00

26 MANHOLE NO. 2 WITH SAFETY LEDGE EACH 1 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $24,500.00 $24,500.00 $21,755.00 $21,755.00

27 MODIFIED MANHOLE NO. 1 EACH 1 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $13,200.00 $13,200.00 $16,872.00 $16,872.00

28 24" RCP, CLASS II L.F. 135 $70.00 $9,450.00 $95.00 $12,825.00 $119.00 $16,065.00

29 18" RCP, CLASS IV L.F. 491 $65.00 $31,915.00 $145.00 $71,195.00 $185.00 $90,835.00

30 24" RCP, CLASS IV L.F. 1,386 $70.00 $97,020.00 $80.00 $110,880.00 $120.00 $166,320.00

31 30" RCP, CLASS IV L.F. 12 $250.00 $3,000.00 $230.00 $2,760.00 $538.00 $6,456.00

32 72" RCP, 1000D L.F. 1,265 $315.00 $398,475.00 $290.00 $366,850.00 $347.00 $438,955.00

33 78" RCP, 1000D L.F. 210 $450.00 $94,500.00 $430.00 $90,300.00 $418.00 $87,780.00

34 36" RCP, 1350D L.F. 430 $105.00 $45,150.00 $110.00 $47,300.00 $154.00 $66,220.00

35 48" RCP, 1350D L.F. 205 $175.00 $35,875.00 $160.00 $32,800.00 $236.00 $48,380.00

36 54" RCP, 1350D L.F. 2,020 $150.00 $303,000.00 $185.00 $373,700.00 $267.00 $539,340.00

37 78" RCP, 1350D L.F. 1,290 $350.00 $451,500.00 $385.00 $496,650.00 $421.00 $543,090.00

38 84" RCP, 1350D L.F. 1,425 $385.00 $548,625.00 $410.00 $584,250.00 $428.00 $609,900.00

39 AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2 C.Y. 1,210 $50.00 $60,500.00 $155.00 $187,550.00 $39.00 $47,190.00

40 HOT MIX ASPHALT (HMA) TONS 2,175 $105.00 $228,375.00 $165.00 $358,875.00 $203.00 $441,525.00

41 TEMPORARY RESURFACING TONS 815 $110.00 $89,650.00 $90.00 $73,350.00 $113.00 $92,095.00

42 ASPHALT CONCRETE GRINDING S.F. 80,270 $0.75 $60,202.50 $0.50 $40,135.00 $0.30 $24,081.00

43 FOG SEALING S.F. 89,500 $0.50 $44,750.00 $0.16 $14,320.00 $0.07 $6,265.00

44 HOT MIX ASPHALT (HMA) DIKE L.F. 2,055 $10.00 $20,550.00 $13.00 $26,715.00 $6.00 $12,330.00

45 6-FOOT CHAIN LINK FENCE L.F. 255 $25.00 $6,375.00 $72.00 $18,360.00 $56.00 $14,280.00

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District 
Bid Abstract

Project Name:

Project Number:

Bid Open Date:

BEAUMONT MDP LINE 16, STAGE 50 RECHARGE BASIN FEEDER

5-0177-01      

6/16/2021

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965



ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE WEKA, INC. SUKUT CONSTRUCTION, LLC

Item No. Description Unit Quantity Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid

23 MANHOLE NO. 1 EACH 7 $5,000.00 $35,000.00 $9,000.00 $63,000.00 $7,200.00 $50,400.00

24 MANHOLE NO. 2 EACH 14 $5,000.00 $70,000.00 $11,000.00 $154,000.00 $9,500.00 $133,000.00

25 MANHOLE NO. 4 EACH 5 $7,000.00 $35,000.00 $18,000.00 $90,000.00 $17,225.00 $86,125.00

26 MANHOLE NO. 2 WITH SAFETY LEDGE EACH 1 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $19,500.00 $19,500.00 $22,000.00 $22,000.00

27 MODIFIED MANHOLE NO. 1 EACH 1 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

28 24" RCP, CLASS II L.F. 135 $70.00 $9,450.00 $245.00 $33,075.00 $183.00 $24,705.00

29 18" RCP, CLASS IV L.F. 491 $65.00 $31,915.00 $265.00 $130,115.00 $151.00 $74,141.00

30 24" RCP, CLASS IV L.F. 1,386 $70.00 $97,020.00 $185.00 $256,410.00 $134.00 $185,724.00

31 30" RCP, CLASS IV L.F. 12 $250.00 $3,000.00 $303.00 $3,636.00 $169.00 $2,028.00

32 72" RCP, 1000D L.F. 1,265 $315.00 $398,475.00 $400.00 $506,000.00 $367.00 $464,255.00

33 78" RCP, 1000D L.F. 210 $450.00 $94,500.00 $485.00 $101,850.00 $582.00 $122,220.00

34 36" RCP, 1350D L.F. 430 $105.00 $45,150.00 $210.00 $90,300.00 $223.00 $95,890.00

35 48" RCP, 1350D L.F. 205 $175.00 $35,875.00 $265.00 $54,325.00 $309.00 $63,345.00

36 54" RCP, 1350D L.F. 2,020 $150.00 $303,000.00 $275.00 $555,500.00 $251.00 $507,020.00

37 78" RCP, 1350D L.F. 1,290 $350.00 $451,500.00 $465.00 $599,850.00 $485.00 $625,650.00

38 84" RCP, 1350D L.F. 1,425 $385.00 $548,625.00 $525.00 $748,125.00 $491.00 $699,675.00

39 AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2 C.Y. 1,210 $50.00 $60,500.00 $70.00 $84,700.00 $85.00 $102,850.00

40 HOT MIX ASPHALT (HMA) TONS 2,175 $105.00 $228,375.00 $120.00 $261,000.00 $122.00 $265,350.00

41 TEMPORARY RESURFACING TONS 815 $110.00 $89,650.00 $118.00 $96,170.00 $104.00 $84,760.00

42 ASPHALT CONCRETE GRINDING S.F. 80,270 $0.75 $60,202.50 $0.50 $40,135.00 $0.30 $24,081.00

43 FOG SEALING S.F. 89,500 $0.50 $44,750.00 $0.10 $8,950.00 $0.06 $5,370.00

44 HOT MIX ASPHALT (HMA) DIKE L.F. 2,055 $10.00 $20,550.00 $9.00 $18,495.00 $7.00 $14,385.00

45 6-FOOT CHAIN LINK FENCE L.F. 255 $25.00 $6,375.00 $64.00 $16,320.00 $65.00 $16,575.00

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District 
Bid Abstract

Project Name:

Project Number:

Bid Open Date:

BEAUMONT MDP LINE 16, STAGE 50 RECHARGE BASIN FEEDER
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ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE BOUDREAU PIPELINE 
CORPORATION

KEC ENGINEERING

Item No. Description Unit Quantity Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid

23 MANHOLE NO. 1 EACH 7 $5,000.00 $35,000.00 $4,860.00 $34,020.00 $10,100.00 $70,700.00

24 MANHOLE NO. 2 EACH 14 $5,000.00 $70,000.00 $12,500.00 $175,000.00 $13,500.00 $189,000.00

25 MANHOLE NO. 4 EACH 5 $7,000.00 $35,000.00 $21,000.00 $105,000.00 $18,500.00 $92,500.00

26 MANHOLE NO. 2 WITH SAFETY LEDGE EACH 1 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $23,500.00 $23,500.00 $21,800.00 $21,800.00

27 MODIFIED MANHOLE NO. 1 EACH 1 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $5,230.00 $5,230.00 $16,000.00 $16,000.00

28 24" RCP, CLASS II L.F. 135 $70.00 $9,450.00 $322.00 $43,470.00 $64.00 $8,640.00

29 18" RCP, CLASS IV L.F. 491 $65.00 $31,915.00 $160.00 $78,560.00 $90.00 $44,190.00

30 24" RCP, CLASS IV L.F. 1,386 $70.00 $97,020.00 $114.00 $158,004.00 $80.00 $110,880.00

31 30" RCP, CLASS IV L.F. 12 $250.00 $3,000.00 $740.00 $8,880.00 $135.00 $1,620.00

32 72" RCP, 1000D L.F. 1,265 $315.00 $398,475.00 $378.00 $478,170.00 $305.00 $385,825.00

33 78" RCP, 1000D L.F. 210 $450.00 $94,500.00 $458.00 $96,180.00 $395.00 $82,950.00

34 36" RCP, 1350D L.F. 430 $105.00 $45,150.00 $138.00 $59,340.00 $105.00 $45,150.00

35 48" RCP, 1350D L.F. 205 $175.00 $35,875.00 $206.00 $42,230.00 $195.00 $39,975.00

36 54" RCP, 1350D L.F. 2,020 $150.00 $303,000.00 $228.00 $460,560.00 $205.00 $414,100.00

37 78" RCP, 1350D L.F. 1,290 $350.00 $451,500.00 $440.00 $567,600.00 $385.00 $496,650.00

38 84" RCP, 1350D L.F. 1,425 $385.00 $548,625.00 $450.00 $641,250.00 $390.00 $555,750.00

39 AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2 C.Y. 1,210 $50.00 $60,500.00 $119.00 $143,990.00 $195.00 $235,950.00

40 HOT MIX ASPHALT (HMA) TONS 2,175 $105.00 $228,375.00 $164.00 $356,700.00 $246.00 $535,050.00

41 TEMPORARY RESURFACING TONS 815 $110.00 $89,650.00 $126.00 $102,690.00 $125.00 $101,875.00

42 ASPHALT CONCRETE GRINDING S.F. 80,270 $0.75 $60,202.50 $0.20 $16,054.00 $0.29 $23,278.30

43 FOG SEALING S.F. 89,500 $0.50 $44,750.00 $0.10 $8,950.00 $0.07 $6,265.00

44 HOT MIX ASPHALT (HMA) DIKE L.F. 2,055 $10.00 $20,550.00 $8.40 $17,262.00 $7.40 $15,207.00

45 6-FOOT CHAIN LINK FENCE L.F. 255 $25.00 $6,375.00 $53.00 $13,515.00 $70.00 $17,850.00

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District 
Bid Abstract

Project Name:

Project Number:

Bid Open Date:

BEAUMONT MDP LINE 16, STAGE 50 RECHARGE BASIN FEEDER

5-0177-01      

6/16/2021

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965



ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE GRIFFITH COMPANY

Item No. Description Unit Quantity Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid

23 MANHOLE NO. 1 EACH 7 $5,000.00 $35,000.00 $10,644.00 $74,508.00

24 MANHOLE NO. 2 EACH 14 $5,000.00 $70,000.00 $11,656.00 $163,184.00

25 MANHOLE NO. 4 EACH 5 $7,000.00 $35,000.00 $20,534.00 $102,670.00

26 MANHOLE NO. 2 WITH SAFETY LEDGE EACH 1 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $25,900.00 $25,900.00

27 MODIFIED MANHOLE NO. 1 EACH 1 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $15,731.00 $15,731.00

28 24" RCP, CLASS II L.F. 135 $70.00 $9,450.00 $146.00 $19,710.00

29 18" RCP, CLASS IV L.F. 491 $65.00 $31,915.00 $187.00 $91,817.00

30 24" RCP, CLASS IV L.F. 1,386 $70.00 $97,020.00 $162.00 $224,532.00

31 30" RCP, CLASS IV L.F. 12 $250.00 $3,000.00 $513.00 $6,156.00

32 72" RCP, 1000D L.F. 1,265 $315.00 $398,475.00 $387.00 $489,555.00

33 78" RCP, 1000D L.F. 210 $450.00 $94,500.00 $484.00 $101,640.00

34 36" RCP, 1350D L.F. 430 $105.00 $45,150.00 $199.00 $85,570.00

35 48" RCP, 1350D L.F. 205 $175.00 $35,875.00 $264.00 $54,120.00

36 54" RCP, 1350D L.F. 2,020 $150.00 $303,000.00 $259.00 $523,180.00

37 78" RCP, 1350D L.F. 1,290 $350.00 $451,500.00 $512.00 $660,480.00

38 84" RCP, 1350D L.F. 1,425 $385.00 $548,625.00 $514.00 $732,450.00

39 AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2 C.Y. 1,210 $50.00 $60,500.00 $83.00 $100,430.00

40 HOT MIX ASPHALT (HMA) TONS 2,175 $105.00 $228,375.00 $152.00 $330,600.00

41 TEMPORARY RESURFACING TONS 815 $110.00 $89,650.00 $105.00 $85,575.00

42 ASPHALT CONCRETE GRINDING S.F. 80,270 $0.75 $60,202.50 $0.30 $24,081.00

43 FOG SEALING S.F. 89,500 $0.50 $44,750.00 $0.10 $8,950.00

44 HOT MIX ASPHALT (HMA) DIKE L.F. 2,055 $10.00 $20,550.00 $7.00 $14,385.00

45 6-FOOT CHAIN LINK FENCE L.F. 255 $25.00 $6,375.00 $66.00 $16,830.00

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District 
Bid Abstract
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ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE H&H GENERAL 
CONTRACTORS, INC.

DOWNING CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

Item No. Description Unit Quantity Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid

46 CABLE RAILING L.F. 160 $65.00 $10,400.00 $22.00 $3,520.00 $53.00 $8,480.00

47 14-FOOT DOUBLE DRIVE GATES PAIR 2 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $3,850.00 $7,700.00 $2,650.00 $5,300.00

48 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL LBS. 87,055 $1.80 $156,699.00 $1.80 $156,699.00 $2.67 $232,436.85

49 RELOCATE WATERLINE HOUSE SERVICE 
CONNECTION

EACH 10 $2,000.00 $20,000.00 $2,750.00 $27,500.00 $1,450.00 $14,500.00

50 CANAL GATE EACH 4 $15,000.00 $60,000.00 $16,400.00 $65,600.00 $9,000.00 $36,000.00

51 ADJUST VALVE TO GRADE EACH 9 $300.00 $2,700.00 $391.00 $3,519.00 $150.00 $1,350.00

52 EXTRA DIRECTED WORK L.S. 1 $165,000.00 $165,000.00 $165,000.00 $165,000.00 $165,000.00 $165,000.00

53 CLASS V (1/4-TON) ROCK C.Y. 76 $105.00 $7,980.00 $233.00 $17,708.00 $150.00 $11,400.00

54 BACKING MATERIAL C.Y. 36 $40.00 $1,440.00 $174.00 $6,264.00 $35.00 $1,260.00

55 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC S.Y. 115 $4.00 $460.00 $12.00 $1,380.00 $2.50 $287.50

56 DUST ABATEMENT L.S. 1 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $22,000.00 $22,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00

57 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER 
POLLUTION CONTROL

L.S. 1 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $16,500.00 $16,500.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00

58 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR 
DEWATERING

L.S. 1 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,608.25 $2,608.25

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District 
Bid Abstract

Project Name:

Project Number:

Bid Open Date:

BEAUMONT MDP LINE 16, STAGE 50 RECHARGE BASIN FEEDER
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ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE LEATHERWOOD 
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION 
CO., INC. dba FERREIRA 

COASTAL CONSTRU

Item No. Description Unit Quantity Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid

46 CABLE RAILING L.F. 160 $65.00 $10,400.00 $53.00 $8,480.00 $117.00 $18,720.00

47 14-FOOT DOUBLE DRIVE GATES PAIR 2 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $2,650.00 $5,300.00 $5,030.00 $10,060.00

48 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL LBS. 87,055 $1.80 $156,699.00 $3.00 $261,165.00 $3.60 $313,398.00

49 RELOCATE WATERLINE HOUSE SERVICE 
CONNECTION

EACH 10 $2,000.00 $20,000.00 $2,700.00 $27,000.00 $1,074.00 $10,740.00

50 CANAL GATE EACH 4 $15,000.00 $60,000.00 $14,700.00 $58,800.00 $9,498.00 $37,992.00

51 ADJUST VALVE TO GRADE EACH 9 $300.00 $2,700.00 $400.00 $3,600.00 $400.00 $3,600.00

52 EXTRA DIRECTED WORK L.S. 1 $165,000.00 $165,000.00 $165,000.00 $165,000.00 $165,000.00 $165,000.00

53 CLASS V (1/4-TON) ROCK C.Y. 76 $105.00 $7,980.00 $250.00 $19,000.00 $276.00 $20,976.00

54 BACKING MATERIAL C.Y. 36 $40.00 $1,440.00 $250.00 $9,000.00 $276.00 $9,936.00

55 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC S.Y. 115 $4.00 $460.00 $6.00 $690.00 $6.00 $690.00

56 DUST ABATEMENT L.S. 1 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $81,000.00 $81,000.00

57 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER 
POLLUTION CONTROL

L.S. 1 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $3,350.00 $3,350.00

58 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR 
DEWATERING

L.S. 1 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $100.00 $100.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District 
Bid Abstract

Project Name:

Project Number:

Bid Open Date:

BEAUMONT MDP LINE 16, STAGE 50 RECHARGE BASIN FEEDER
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ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE WEKA, INC. SUKUT CONSTRUCTION, LLC

Item No. Description Unit Quantity Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid

46 CABLE RAILING L.F. 160 $65.00 $10,400.00 $54.00 $8,640.00 $83.00 $13,280.00

47 14-FOOT DOUBLE DRIVE GATES PAIR 2 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $2,700.00 $5,400.00 $3,400.00 $6,800.00

48 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL LBS. 87,055 $1.80 $156,699.00 $3.00 $261,165.00 $1.60 $139,288.00

49 RELOCATE WATERLINE HOUSE SERVICE 
CONNECTION

EACH 10 $2,000.00 $20,000.00 $2,100.00 $21,000.00 $2,100.00 $21,000.00

50 CANAL GATE EACH 4 $15,000.00 $60,000.00 $8,500.00 $34,000.00 $9,600.00 $38,400.00

51 ADJUST VALVE TO GRADE EACH 9 $300.00 $2,700.00 $2,000.00 $18,000.00 $500.00 $4,500.00

52 EXTRA DIRECTED WORK L.S. 1 $165,000.00 $165,000.00 $165,000.00 $165,000.00 $165,000.00 $165,000.00

53 CLASS V (1/4-TON) ROCK C.Y. 76 $105.00 $7,980.00 $100.00 $7,600.00 $250.00 $19,000.00

54 BACKING MATERIAL C.Y. 36 $40.00 $1,440.00 $68.00 $2,448.00 $285.00 $10,260.00

55 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC S.Y. 115 $4.00 $460.00 $4.00 $460.00 $11.00 $1,265.00

56 DUST ABATEMENT L.S. 1 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00

57 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER 
POLLUTION CONTROL

L.S. 1 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $17,000.00 $17,000.00 $58,700.00 $58,700.00

58 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR 
DEWATERING

L.S. 1 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,700.00 $1,700.00

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District 
Bid Abstract

Project Name:

Project Number:

Bid Open Date:

BEAUMONT MDP LINE 16, STAGE 50 RECHARGE BASIN FEEDER
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ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE BOUDREAU PIPELINE 
CORPORATION

KEC ENGINEERING

Item No. Description Unit Quantity Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid

46 CABLE RAILING L.F. 160 $65.00 $10,400.00 $81.00 $12,960.00 $56.00 $8,960.00

47 14-FOOT DOUBLE DRIVE GATES PAIR 2 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $2,670.00 $5,340.00 $2,800.00 $5,600.00

48 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL LBS. 87,055 $1.80 $156,699.00 $2.60 $226,343.00 $2.80 $243,754.00

49 RELOCATE WATERLINE HOUSE SERVICE 
CONNECTION

EACH 10 $2,000.00 $20,000.00 $5,600.00 $56,000.00 $4,450.00 $44,500.00

50 CANAL GATE EACH 4 $15,000.00 $60,000.00 $11,000.00 $44,000.00 $13,500.00 $54,000.00

51 ADJUST VALVE TO GRADE EACH 9 $300.00 $2,700.00 $585.00 $5,265.00 $1,150.00 $10,350.00

52 EXTRA DIRECTED WORK L.S. 1 $165,000.00 $165,000.00 $165,000.00 $165,000.00 $165,000.00 $165,000.00

53 CLASS V (1/4-TON) ROCK C.Y. 76 $105.00 $7,980.00 $213.00 $16,188.00 $170.00 $12,920.00

54 BACKING MATERIAL C.Y. 36 $40.00 $1,440.00 $179.00 $6,444.00 $83.00 $2,988.00

55 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC S.Y. 115 $4.00 $460.00 $44.00 $5,060.00 $17.00 $1,955.00

56 DUST ABATEMENT L.S. 1 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $28,600.00 $28,600.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00

57 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER 
POLLUTION CONTROL

L.S. 1 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $56,000.00 $56,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00

58 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR 
DEWATERING

L.S. 1 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,650.00 $8,650.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District 
Bid Abstract
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ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE GRIFFITH COMPANY

Item No. Description Unit Quantity Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid

46 CABLE RAILING L.F. 160 $65.00 $10,400.00 $53.00 $8,480.00

47 14-FOOT DOUBLE DRIVE GATES PAIR 2 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $2,641.00 $5,282.00

48 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL LBS. 87,055 $1.80 $156,699.00 $2.50 $217,637.50

49 RELOCATE WATERLINE HOUSE SERVICE 
CONNECTION

EACH 10 $2,000.00 $20,000.00 $4,792.00 $47,920.00

50 CANAL GATE EACH 4 $15,000.00 $60,000.00 $12,548.00 $50,192.00

51 ADJUST VALVE TO GRADE EACH 9 $300.00 $2,700.00 $574.00 $5,166.00

52 EXTRA DIRECTED WORK L.S. 1 $165,000.00 $165,000.00 $165,000.00 $165,000.00

53 CLASS V (1/4-TON) ROCK C.Y. 76 $105.00 $7,980.00 $250.00 $19,000.00

54 BACKING MATERIAL C.Y. 36 $40.00 $1,440.00 $250.00 $9,000.00

55 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC S.Y. 115 $4.00 $460.00 $5.60 $644.00

56 DUST ABATEMENT L.S. 1 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $3,993.00 $3,993.00

57 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER 
POLLUTION CONTROL

L.S. 1 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $633.00 $633.00

58 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR 
DEWATERING

L.S. 1 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $5,546.00 $5,546.00

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District 
Bid Abstract

Project Name:

Project Number:

Bid Open Date:

BEAUMONT MDP LINE 16, STAGE 50 RECHARGE BASIN FEEDER

5-0177-01      

6/16/2021

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965


